STARVIEW SA-SW600-C SUBWWOOFER
DESCRIPTION
It is applicable to music bars, large karaoke rooms, high-end conference rooms, multi-func-
tion halls, etc.
- Use a 18-inch subwoofer unit.
- 18mm plywood housing, light weight, wear-resistant spray paint treatment, and
dust-proof net cotton outside.
- Large inverter holes can reduce the distortion.
- There is a jack at the top for mounting a column with a diameter of 35mm.
FEATURE
Copyright © 2024 Starview Technologies Private Limited. All rights reserved.
Singapore Headquarters: 60 Kaki Bukit Place, #05-19 Eunos Techpark, Singapore 415979
Website: www.starviewtech.asia or www.starviewtech.net | Email: sales@starviewint.com | Tell: +65 31575338
1
STARVIEW SA-SW600-C SUBWWOOFER
SPECIFICATION
Sensitivity 99dB/W/M
Max SPL(rated/peak) 127dB/133dB
Woofer 18" subwoofer ×1
Size 770×505×600mm(H×W×D)
Weight 40Kg
Impedance 8Ω
Frequency response 40Hz-400Hz
Rated power 600W
Peak power 2400W
Model SA-SW600-C
STARVIEW SA-SW600-C SUBWWOOFER SPECIFICATIONS
For the most current specification information, please visit: http://starviewtech.asia or http://www.starviewtech.net
Copyright 2024 STARVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD. All rights reserved. All brand names and product names are
trademarks, registered trademarks or tradenames of their respective holders. STARVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD
management system is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 45001. Performance specifications are typical. Due to
constant research, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate offices
STARVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PTE LTD
Singapore Headquarters
60 Kaki Bukit Place
#05-19 Eunos Techpark
Singapore 415979
Tel: +65 3157 5338
Fax: +65 3112 8181
Representatives
Brazil
Tel: +55 11 9-8244-7630
Germany
Tel: +49 172 946 69 39
France - Benelux - Africa
Tel: +33 782 702 214
Southern, Eastern Europe
& Middle East Operations
Tel: +420 602 66 75 66
Worldwide offices
STARVIEW TECHNOLOGIES VIETNAM
Hanoi Office
R9, 33th Floor, C2 Building, D'Capitale,
119 Tran Duy Hung Street,
Trung Hoa – Cau Giay, Hanoi
Ho Chi Minh Office
#C9-16, Block A, Sky Center Building,
#10 Pho Quang Street,
Tan Binh District, Ho Chi Minh City
Tel: (024) 66661268
Hotline: 19008695
Sale Contact: 0866.207.855